
 Appointments fill up quickly. If no appointments appear in the appointment system, 

please return regularly as new appointments become available in the appointment 

system each week. 

 For virtual appointments, you will receive an email with the zoom invitation 24 hours 

prior to your appointment. 

 Please don't schedule same day appointments or appointments less than 24 hours 

ahead. You may not receive the Zoom invitation in time.  

To schedule your appointment, please click here. 

 

Summer/Fall 2025 FSP sessions – Subject to change 

STEME Pathway only: Science, Technology, Engineering, Math & Environment 

 

Day Date Time Modality 

Thursday March 13 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday March 20 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Monday March 24 5PM ZOOM 

Tuesday March 25 5PM -STEME In-person - Room714A 

Thursday March 27 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday March 27 5PM ZOOM 

Friday March 28 10AM -STEME ZOOM 

Friday March 28 10AM ZOOM 

Monday March 31 5PM ZOOM 

Thursday April 3 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday April 3 5PM ZOOM 

Friday April 4 10AM -STEME ZOOM 

Friday April 4 10AM ZOOM 

Monday April 14 5PM ZOOM 

Tuesday April 15 5PM -STEME In-person - Room714A 

Thursday April 17 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday April 17 5PM ZOOM 

Friday April 18 10AM -STEME ZOOM 

Friday April 18 10AM ZOOM 

Monday April 21 5PM ZOOM 

Wednesday April 23 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday April 24 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday April 24 5PM  ZOOM 

Friday April 25 10AM -STEME ZOOM  

Friday April 25 10AM ZOOM 

Monday April 28 5PM ZOOM 

Tuesday April 29 5PM -STEME In-person - Room714A 

Thursday May 1 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday May 1 5PM ZOOM 

Friday May 2 10AM -STEME ZOOM 

Friday May 2 10AM ZOOM 

https://www.chabotcollege.edu/counseling/fsps/index.php


Monday May 5 5PM ZOOM 

Thursday May 8 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday May 8 5PM ZOOM 

Friday May 9 10AM -STEME ZOOM 

Friday May 9 10AM ZOOM 

Monday May 12 5PM ZOOM 

Thursday May 15 3PM -STEME ZOOM 

Thursday May 15 5PM ZOOM 

Friday May 16 10AM  ZOOM 

Monday May 19 5PM ZOOM 

Thursday May 22 5PM  ZOOM 

Friday May 23 10AM ZOOM 

Thursday May 29 5PM ZOOM 

Friday May 30 10AM ZOOM 

 


